
Girls 5k

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Spotswood 00:19:17.21 21

2 William Monroe 00:20:59.09 49

3 Turner Ashby 00:21:48.24 61

4 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg) 00:29:34.17 117

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Eastern Mennonite School 00:24:31.65 4

East Rockingham High School 00:26:34.65 3
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Girls 5k

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Spotswood 00:19:17.21 13 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 2109 Ashland Dickel 00:18:21.89 1

2 2 2110 Marika Dickel 00:18:22.26 2

3 4 2116 Hayley Mancini 00:19:25.35 4

4 5 2113 Peyton Joyner 00:19:52.64 5

5 9 2118 Lillian Myers 00:20:23.91 9

6 10 2115 Anna Lowe 00:20:59.95 (10)

7 13 2117 Marykate Miller 00:21:58.56 (13)

2 William Monroe 00:20:59.09 9 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 2185 Samantha Nitzsche 00:19:09.59 3

2 7 2184 Elizabeth Kelpe 00:20:20.22 7

3 11 2188 Reese Van Hoose 00:21:07.40 11

4 12 2183 Madeline Harp 00:21:50.21 12

5 16 2187 Shiloh Thompson 00:22:28.00 16

6 18 2182 Addison Evans 00:23:18.33 (17)

7 30 2186 Maria Olguin 00:25:25.98 (20)

3 Turner Ashby 00:21:48.24 9 61

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 2160 Magdalena Lantz-Trissel 00:20:17.32 6

2 8 2157 Madelyn Hylton 00:20:23.75 8

3 14 2164 Claira Venuto 00:22:23.32 14

4 15 2156 Catherine Hinegardner 00:22:27.23 15

5 19 2159 Reece Kiracofe 00:23:29.61 18

6 31 2163 Ella Strite 00:25:46.44 (21)

7 32 2162 Cora McCombe 00:26:11.44 (22)

4 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg) 00:29:34.17 5 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 2139 Natalie Lazaro-Luna 00:25:00.32 19

2 35 2137 Aubrey Dellinger 00:28:47.31 23

3 40 2141 Deysi Monterroso 00:30:43.79 24

4 41 2134 Rachelle Anderson 00:31:03.36 25

5 43 2138 Lillian Grove 00:32:16.08 26
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Girls 5k

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 2109 Ashland Dickel K 00:18:21.89 Spotswood

2 2 2110 Marika Dickel K 00:18:22.26 Spotswood

3 3 2185 Samantha Nitzsche K 00:19:09.59 William Monroe

4 4 2116 Hayley Mancini K 00:19:25.35 Spotswood

5 5 2113 Peyton Joyner K 00:19:52.64 Spotswood

6 6 2160 Magdalena Lantz-Trissel K 00:20:17.32 Turner Ashby

7 7 2184 Elizabeth Kelpe K 00:20:20.22 William Monroe

8 8 2157 Madelyn Hylton K 00:20:23.75 Turner Ashby

9 9 2118 Lillian Myers K 00:20:23.91 Spotswood

10 (10) 2115 Anna Lowe K 00:20:59.95 Spotswood

11 11 2188 Reese Van Hoose K 00:21:07.40 William Monroe

12 12 2183 Madeline Harp K 00:21:50.21 William Monroe

13 (13) 2117 Marykate Miller K 00:21:58.56 Spotswood

14 14 2164 Claira Venuto K 00:22:23.32 Turner Ashby

15 15 2156 Catherine Hinegardner K 00:22:27.23 Turner Ashby

16 16 2187 Shiloh Thompson K 00:22:28.00 William Monroe

17 0 2111 Reyna Dickel K 00:23:16.98 Spotswood

18 (17) 2182 Addison Evans K 00:23:18.33 William Monroe

19 18 2159 Reece Kiracofe K 00:23:29.61 Turner Ashby

20 0 2098 Martha Wyse K 00:24:05.69 Eastern Mennonite School

21 0 2108 Carla Argueta-Romero K 00:24:15.82 Spotswood

22 0 2112 Neela Hewavita K 00:24:27.47 Spotswood

23 0 2094 Ila Hackman K 00:24:33.56 Eastern Mennonite School

24 0 2096 Harper McKee K 00:24:34.70 Eastern Mennonite School

25 0 2079 Adeline Douglas K 00:24:51.09 East Rockingham High School

26 0 2097 Kate Piper K 00:24:52.64 Eastern Mennonite School

27 19 2139 Natalie Lazaro-Luna K 00:25:00.32 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

28 0 2119 Ruth Rascoe K 00:25:01.34 Spotswood

29 0 2081 Shanna Robertson K 00:25:20.54 East Rockingham High School

30 (20) 2186 Maria Olguin K 00:25:25.98 William Monroe

31 (21) 2163 Ella Strite K 00:25:46.44 Turner Ashby

32 (22) 2162 Cora McCombe K 00:26:11.44 Turner Ashby

33 0 2161 Kylie Martin K 00:26:38.00 Turner Ashby

34 0 2181 Gabriele Akuamoah-Boateng K 00:28:35.67 William Monroe

35 23 2137 Aubrey Dellinger K 00:28:47.31 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

36 0 2158 Natalie Johnston K 00:28:57.08 Turner Ashby

37 0 2180 Nicole Aasland K 00:29:10.65 William Monroe

38 0 2082 Karalyn Snow K 00:29:32.32 East Rockingham High School

39 0 2114 Esther Kiser K 00:30:14.28 Spotswood

40 24 2141 Deysi Monterroso K 00:30:43.79 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

41 25 2134 Rachelle Anderson K 00:31:03.36 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)

42 0 2120 Elizabeth Resendiz-Perez K 00:32:10.94 Spotswood

43 26 2138 Lillian Grove K 00:32:16.08 Stonewall Jackson (Quicksburg)
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